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Women / 3 / Jr A2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Lynn Basso217
AIM Athletics Texans

9.700 9.700 9.7009.550 38.650
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Hall193
WCC TX

9.825 9.325 9.5509.450 38.150
1T 6 2 2 2 

2 

Ayanna Morton272
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.550 9.425 9.4759.300 37.750
7 4 3 3T 3 

3 

Harper Williams189
Cypress

9.600 9.525 9.4509.000 37.575
5T 2 4 5 4 

4 

Aria Lavaty136
K2 Academy

9.825 9.150 9.1258.850 36.950
1T 7T 7 8 5T

5T

Alaina Mangum197
WCC TX

9.600 9.400 9.0008.950 36.950
5T 5 5 9 5T

5T

Rachel Li210
Maximum Woodlands

9.275 9.450 9.2758.900 36.900
10 3 6 6 7 

7 

Dallas Ramon317
WGA Texans

9.700 9.125 9.1508.800 36.775
3T 9 8 7 8 

8 

Brooklyn Loner182
Cypress

9.300 9.150 9.4758.300 36.225
8T 7T 9 3T 9 

9 

Payton Lynch196
WCC TX

9.300 8.800 8.9008.100 35.100
8T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Teigan Clark279
Juergen's Tx

8.975 8.575 7.9507.500 33.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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